Place Race No

1 403
2 401
3 411
4 431
5 441
6 432
7 424
8 404
9 425
10 433
11 422
12 426
13 442
14 421
15 452
16 423
17 445
18 453
19 444
20 443
21 412
22 402
23 454

413

455

451
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2014 Elite Cycling Series Round 6

Hell of the South

Faringdon, Canterbury 04 Oct 2014

Name

Sharlotte Lucas
Elyse Fraser
Karen Fulton
Renee Wootton
Tracy Clark
Maddi Campbell
Lydia Rippon
Julia Grant
Georgia Catterick
Georgia Vessey
Tess Molloy
Michelle Gammie-Catterick
Jeannie Blakemore
Kim Marshall
Paula Hasler
Rhonda Murphy
Sharon Prutton
Sophie Luther
Tessa Jenkins
Jennifer Haskell
Caitlin Holmes
Alice Bennett
Karen Rasmussen
Sarah Smallman
Eden Ronald
Rosemary Acker

Results

Women

Team
Benchmark Homes Team
Benchmark Homes Team
Tasman Wheelers
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Vidasana Thule
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Cycle World Fairweathers
Benchmark Homes Team
Cycle World Fairweathers
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Cycle World Fairweathers
Cycle World Fairweathers
Vidasana Thule
Cycle World Fairweathers
Cycle World Red
Cycle World Fairweathers
Vidasana Thule
Cycle World Red
Vidasana Thule
Vidasana Thule
Tasman Wheelers
Benchmark Homes Team
Cycle World Red
Tasman Wheelers
Cycle World Red
Cycle World Red

BRT Canterbury
www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

Division
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
W35+
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Under 19W
Under 19W
Senior W
W35+
W35+
Senior W
W35+
W35+
W35+
Senior W
Under 19W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
Senior W
W35+
Under 19W
Senior W

Time
3:01:28
3:01:28
3:01:35
3:01:35
3:01:36
3:01:36
3:01:36
3:01:38
3:01:38
3:01:38
3:01:38
3:01:38
3:01:38
3:01:39
3:01:39
3:01:39
3:01:41
3:01:57
3:03:34
3:04:01
3:06:27
3:06:55
3:10:30

DNF
DNF
DNF

Sportscore



